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• The projections shown are based on the assumptions of the 2016 
Medicare Trustees Report.

• The short-range projection period is 2016-2025.

• The 0.2 percent sequester which began in 2013 and is set to end in 
2025 is included with volume and intensity.



Part A & B Per Capita
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Share of Part A FFS
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Inpatient Growth Per Capita
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SNF Growth Per Capita
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Share of Part B FFS
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Physician Growth Per Capita
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Outpatient Growth Per Capita

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Outpatient Growth Per Capita

Outpatient V & I Outpatient price Total increase


	Medicare Short-Range Projections
	Projections
	Part A & B Per Capita
	Share of Part A FFS
	Inpatient Growth Per Capita
	SNF Growth Per Capita
	Share of Part B FFS
	Physician Growth Per Capita
	Outpatient Growth Per Capita

